
 

2026 LIGHTHOUSE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 

*Dates a subject to change pending Board Planning 

         K3-K5 School: 800:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M. 

Upper School: 8:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M. 

 
Monday, January 5                  School Resumes  
Monday, January 19                 Eastern District Principals Meeting  
Tuesday, January 20                 Parent Teachers Meeting 
 
Tuesday, February 3                   Science Workshop East Grade 5 
Mon, Feb 16-Tue, Feb 17                 Carnival Holidays (School closed) 
Wed, Feb 18                                           School Resumes  
Wed Feb 18 – Fri, Feb 20                  Literacy Week (Subject to change) 
 
 
Wed, Mar 11                                          Workshop Grade 4 (DiƯerentiation in Social Studies) 
Fri, March 27                                         Education Trust Fund Contribution Day (Dollar Day)  
 
 
Wed, Apr 1                                             Sports Day (Sport Uniform) 
Wed, Apr 1-Fri, Apr 10                      Easter Break (School Closed) 
Mon, Apr 13                                           School Resumes  
Fri. Apr 24                                               Spelling Bee Competition 
 
 
Tue, May 5                                               Spanish Day 
Tue, May 12                                            Grade 6 NA Training of Supervisors (Online) 
Thurs, May 14                                        Primary Schools Creole Spelling Bee Competition 
Mon, May18- Wed, May 20             Grade 2 Assessment 
Thurs, May 28-Fri, May 29               Grade 6 National Assessment 
 
Fr, Jun 5                                           World Environment Day 
Thurs, Jun 18                                         Graduation Day ( No classes for k3-Grade 3) 
Fri, Jun 18                                                Beach Day (End of School Year) 
Mon, Jun 22                                            Completion of Records in all Classes.  
 
 


